201 - Barrel Racing, Round 2, Junior Barrels

Junior Barrels

Rank

Time

13.751to end
Barrel Racing Junior Barrels Fri 5:15pm UTC

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

1D-13th

1D-14th

1D-15th

1D-16th

1D-17th

1D-18th

1D-19th

1D-20th

13.751

13.943

14.104

14.133

14.151

14.210

14.219

14.261

14.278

14.279

14.295

14.361

14.372

14.375

14.395

14.418

14.422

14.425

14.456

14.490

Draw

Draw 23

Draw 28

Draw 76

Draw 35

Draw 73

Draw 71

Draw 8

Draw 47

Draw 50

Draw 60

Draw 34

Draw 55

Draw 5

Draw 26

Draw 19

Draw 9

Draw 43

Draw 38

Draw 79

Draw 37

KKRFV JWF

December 7 - 16, 2023

Rider

@ Dusky Lynn Hall
Ruby Pullen
Scarlett Meuth
Kashlee Hill
Bristol Pinner
Savannah Toon
Grace Hancock
Ramsey Harrison
Swayzie Shields

LONDON CRAWFORD

@ Rori Fenner

Wylie Sturm

[ 121 ] Maggie Peacock

Kaylee Eiter

@ Brittan Dee Hill

(132 | Hadley Zimmerman

Paris Shearer
Teagan Cline

(153 | Sloan Thompson

Hardi Herring

Horse

Jets Letters Ta Abby
My French Signature
Valentine Xpress
Famous Empress
Miss Firewaterhottie
Little Mister Attitude
Bullys Flash N Dash
Shiny And Quick
Chusquita By Choice
Wild Playin Badger
Matts Fancy Playgirl
Starz Decoy

Anaqua Tuff Stuff
Step A Sail Flynn

Lh Dashing Cinnamon

Ima Bed Of Diamonds

Sx Smooth Drambouie

Im Still A Guy

Burrs Gotta Buzz

Sixtysix Witchin Stix

Money

$3,200.00

$2,300.00

$1,800.00

$1,300.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$500.00

$300.00

$250.00

Pts



Rank

1D-21st

1D-22nd

1D-23rd

1D-24th

1D-25th

1D-26th

1D-27th

1D-28th

1D-29th

1D-30th

1D-31st

1D-32nd

1D-33rd

1D-34th

1D-35th

1D-36th

1D-37th

1D-38th

1D-39th

1D-40th

1D-41st

1D-42nd

1D-43rd

1D-44th

1D-45th

Time

14.493

14.501

14.502

14.506

14.520

14.534

14.552

14.563

14.598

14.634

14.650

14.681

14.701

14.704

14.724

14.735

14.762

14.772

14.787

14.792

14.832

14.845

14.854

14.880

14.907

Draw

Draw 52

Draw 54

Draw 77

Draw 70

Draw 3

Draw 16

Draw 29

Draw 46

Draw 36

Draw 39

Draw 41

Draw 58

Draw 20

Draw 27

Draw 56

Draw 44

Draw 30

Draw 1

Draw 68

Draw 63

Draw 66

Draw 15

Draw 2

Draw 11

Draw 6

Rider

Addison Harris
Troi Lynn Lancaster
Dilynn Schafer
Jacqueline Harkins
Morgan Parra
Maggie Williams
Hudsyn Hill

@ Kaylee Whynot
Addie Crump

(6] Stevie Reed

Grace Miller

@ Kaysen Scott
Reece Proctor
Oaklee Hoffman
RYLEE MATHER
(1] Cheyenne Decuire
52| Paisley Busick
Berkley Waters
Taylor Armenta
Jordin Little
Kennedy Kleinlein
Brylee Dominguez
Jesse Henry-Zeldenthuis
Raelynn Voshall
Kimber Kuhimann

Horse

Sucha Smooth Judge
Scratchy Hawk Bar
Highbrow Cruz Buddy
Full Colonels Ranger
Bucket

Kat

Crb Big Britches
Bugatti

Hershey

Rarens Max

Cash N Miss Captain
Luvn French Fame
Miss Flit Flight

Shes A Special Fame
Heaven'’s Fantasia
Can't Bully That Guy
Daulin Great

Fling Me The Cash
Moonlit Chic
Sparkle My Stilletos

Stick Ta Fame

Everybody Loves George

Ba Lookin To Dash

Butter

Fl Jess A Plain Gem



Rank

1D-46th

1D-47th

1D-48th

1D-49th

1D-50th

1D-51st

1D-52nd

1D-53rd

1D-54th

1D-55th

1D-56th

1D-57th

1D-58th

1D-59th

1D-60th

1D-61st

1D-62nd

1D-63rd

1D-64th

1D-65th

1D-66th

1D-67th

1D-68th

1D-69th

1D-70th

Time

14.921

14.943

14.944

15.038

15.070

15.101

15.104

15.163

15.172

15.211

15.306

15.343

15.355

15.480

15.575

15.584

15.636

15.796

16.213

18.399

19.340

19.545

19.677

19.821

19.932

Draw

Draw 67

Draw 7

Draw 10

Draw 61

Draw 51

Draw 72

Draw 13

Draw 33

Draw 4

Draw 75

Draw 69

Draw 14

Draw 22

Draw 45

Draw 21

Draw 40

Draw 32

Draw 31

Draw 17

Draw 18

Draw 65

Draw 57

Draw 24

Draw 59

Draw 74

Rider

Charlee Hoge
(113 ] Raley Valdez
Harper Nuckles
Hazyn Wanlass
(123 ] Josie Burford
Zoey Harmon
Braelyn Pursley
Delaney Witt
Adler Moon
(152 | Kyndra Mannel
Adley Rodriguez
@ Charlize Jass
Tailor Berry

JOHNNIE ROSE BRAY

Sydnie Graves
Carson Escobar

RuthAnn Hutchison

Breeana Werner
@ Taycee Hipwell
Kandice Eiter
Brooklyn Stallone
Bailey Douglas
Anslee Moore
Brantley Toon
Quincy Ballard

Horse

Hada Peppymint Lena
JLo

Scorch

Aint | A Hustler

Patti Duro Catt
Lightning

Rosie Ding

Tesla

Bob

Mark Of A Legend
Daunting Lady

Piper

Norma

Smooth 27

Ja Frenchman'’s Gypsy
Bobbi Jo

Hickorys Sugar Doll
Cajun

Whoopee Girl

Shes Packin Dynamite
Dee Famous Lioness
Ima Country Fire

Salt N Peppy

Hel On Socks

Four Docs Conclusion

Money

Pts



Rank Time

1D-71st 19.991
1D-72nd 20.046
1D-73rd 20.085
1D-74th 20.605
1D-75th 20.741
1D-76th 20.743

3 No Times

No-Time
No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 12

Draw 78

Draw 53

Draw 64

Draw 42

Draw 25

Draw 48

Draw 49

Draw 62

Rider
35 | Madalynn Sutterfield

Bristie Kugler
(115 | ELLA MATHEWS
Rozalyn Thorp
Charlotte Porath
Willa Vansandt

McCoy Draper
Korbyn Barnett
Olivia K Bongiorno

Horse Money Pts

Elba Mountain Speck

Aero

Sign Ta Me

Heza Dashing Timex

Sixy

French Sting Aley Power

Call Me Captain Jax

Kallies April Moon

Fireball
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